DWD Contact Information By Program

Program Area

Name

Number

E-Mail

Job Centers - Staffing, Programs, Facilities & Telecommunications

Mike Gavura

573.526.8257

mike.gavura@ded.mo.gov

Job Centers - Facilities - Secondary Contact

Steven Brenner

573.751.4596

steven.brenner@ded.mo.gov

Job Centers - Telecommunications - Secondary Contact

Chuck Sanders

573.751.0745

chuck.sanders2@ded.mo.gov

Apprenticeships

Randy Cottrell

573.526.8242

randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov

Apprenticeships Secondary Contact

Anita Dixson

573.751.3346

anita.dixson@ded.mo.gov

Career Ready 101

Melissa Woltkamp

573.526.8241

melissa.woltkamp@ded.mo.gov

Career Ready 101 Secondary Contact

Traci Albertson

573.526.0882

traci.albertson@ded.mo.gov

Certified Work Ready Communities

Cheri Tune

573.522.2744

cheri.tune@ded.mo.gov

Change Requests

Robert Ruble

573.751.3754

robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov

Change Requests - Toolbox Secondary Contact

Donna Vandegriffe

573.751.2225

donna.davis-vandegriffe@ded.mo.gov

DWD Communications/Marketing

Lisa K. Johnson

573.526.8243

dwdcommunications@ded.mo.gov

DWD Communications/Marketing Secondary Contact

Dave Overfelt

573.522.2711

dwdcommunications@ded.mo.gov

DWD Technical Support

Nico Gage

573.526.8258

dwdsupport@ded.mo.gov

DWD Training

Kristie Davis

573.522.4019

kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov

DWD Training Secondary Contact

Tracy Wilfong

573.751.5220

tracy.wilfong@ded.mo.gov

Eligible Training Provider System (ETPS)

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

ETPS Secondary Contact |Tracy Otto 573.751.3635 tracy.otto@ded.mo.gov
Employment Transition Team (ETT) Kristie Davis 573.522.4019 kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov
ETT Secondary Contact|Anne Malone 573.522.4981 anne.malone@ded.mo.gov

Equal Opportunity Officer - Program Complaints and Grievances

Danielle Smith

573.751.2428

danielle.smith@ded.mo.gov

Disability Awareness and Questions

Kristen Funk

573.751.1098

kristin.funk@ded.mo.gov

Financial Julie Carter 573.526.1644 julie.carter@ded.mo.gov
Financial/Procurement/Contracts Secondary Contact|Nancy Able 573.751.2085 nancy.able@ded.mo.gov

Foreign Labor Certification (FLC) Robert Ruble 573.751.3754 robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov
FLC Secondary Contact|Joyce Hahn 573.751.9571 joyce.hahn@ded.mo.gov

JobStat/MoPerforms

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

JobStat/MoPerforms Secondary Contact

Brenda Ancell

573.526.8244

brenda.ancell@ded.mo.gov

JobStat/MoPerforms Secondary Contact

Tina Bonnot

573.751.3794

tina.bonnot@ded.mo.gov

Marketing - Business Services

Kristie Davis

573.522.4019

kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov

MERIC - Labor Market Information

Ronda Anderson

573.751.8012

ronda.anderson@ded.mo.gov

Migrant Seasonal Farm Worker (MSFW)

Robert Ruble

573.751.3754

robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov

MSFW Secondary Contact

Debra Minish

573.526.8273

debra.minish@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Reentry Program

Robert Ruble

573.751.3754

robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Reentry Program Secondary Contact

Steve Hamby

573.751.3831

steven.hamby@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Education and Career Hotlink (MECH)

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Education and Career Hotlink (MECH) Secondary Contact

Tracy Otto

573.751.3635

tracy.otto@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Employment and Training Program (METP)

Robert Ruble

573.751.3754

robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov
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Missouri Employment and Training Program (METP) Secondary Contact

Donna Vandegriffe

573.751.2225

donna.davis-vandegriffe@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Workforce Development Board Mark Bauer 573.526.3880 mark.bauer@ded.mo.gov
Missouri Workforce Development Board Secondary Contact|Glenda Terrill 573.522.8621 glenda.terrill@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Works Training Amy Sublett 573.526.8271 amy.sublett@ded.mo.gov
Missouri Works Secondary Contact|Alicia Roling 573.526.8248 alicia.roling@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Works Secondary Contact|Tammy Floyd 573.526.8249 tammy.floyd@ded.mo.gov

National Dislocated Worker Grants/Special Initiatives Kristie Davis 573.522.4019 kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov
National Dislocated Worker Grants Seconary Contact|Anne Malone 573.522-4981 anne.malone@ded.mo.gov

OJT Programs Randy Cottrell 573.526.8242 randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov
OJT Secondary Contact|Anita Dixson 573.751.3346 anita.dixson@ded.mo.gov

Performance Reports

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

Performance Secondary Contact

Kim Enloe Hargus

573.751.5762

kimberley.enloe.hargus@ded.mo.gov

Planning and Research

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

Plan Modifications

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

NW, KC, EJ, WC, SW, Ozark and SC Regions

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

NE, StCh, StLCo, StLCity, Jeff-Frank, Central and SE|Debra Lee 573.751.7822 debra.lee@ded.mo.gov
Quality Assurance Steve Reznicek 573.522.3015 steve.reznicek@ded.mo.gov
Show Me Heroes Shams Chughtai 573.526.9762 shams.chughtai@ded.mo.gov

Show Me Heroes Secondary Contact

Michelle Matthews

573.526.0540

michelle.matthews@ded.mo.gov

Special Projects

Melissa Woltkamp

573.526.8241

melissa.woltkamp@ded.mo.gov

State Park Youth Corps (SPYC) Contact

Traci Albertson

573.526.0882

traci.albertson@ded.mo.gov

Mo Customer Service Partnership Contact

Kris Sweeten

573.751.9539

kristina.sweeten@ded.mo.gov

TANF Summer Jobs Contact

Traci Albertson

573.526.0882

traci.albertson@ded.mo.gov

St Louis Career Pathways Bridge Program Contact

Kris Sweeten

573.751.9539

kristina.sweeten@ded.mo.gov

Trade Adjustment Assistance Act (TAA) Kristie Davis 573.526.4019 kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov
TAA Secondary Contact{Myra Huhmann 573.526.8213 dwdtradeacthelp@ded.mo.gov
TAA Secondary Contact|Deb Painter 573.526.8220 dwdtradeacthelp@ded.mo.gov

Unemployment Insurance (Ul) Reemployment Programs

Robert Ruble

573.751.3754

robert.ruble@ded.mo.gov

Ul Reemployment Programs Secondary Contact

Donna Vandegriffe

573.751.2225

donna.davis-vandegriffe@ded.mo.gov

Veterans Programs

Shams Chughtai

573.526.9762

shams.chughtai@ded.mo.gov

Veterans Programs Secondary Contact

Steve Hamby

573.526.9762

steven.hamby@ded.mo.gov

WIOA Adult Randy Cottrell 573.526.8242 randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov
WIOA Dislocated Worker Kristie Davis 573-522-4019 kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov
WIOA Dislocated Worker Secondary Contact [Anne Malone 573-522-4981 anne.malone@ded.mo.gov

WIOA Youth Randy Cottrell 573.526.8242 randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov
WIOA Youth Secondary Contact|Lynn Smith 573.522.1458 lynn.smith@ded.mo.gov

Work Opportunity Tax Credit (WOTC) Randy Cottrell 573.526.8242 randy.cottrell@ded.mo.gov

WOTC Secondary Contact

Jennifer Cheshire

573.522.9581

jiennifer.cheshire@ded.mo.gov
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Work Ready Missouri

Kristie Davis

573.522.4019

kristie.davis@ded.mo.gov

WRM Secondary Contact

Donna Hardy

573.526.8259

donna.hardy@ded.mo.gov

Workforce Investment Planning

Clinton Flowers

573.526.8261

clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov

Secondary Contact|Debra Lee 573.751.7822 debra.lee@ded.mo.gov
Sanction Process Clinton Flowers 573.526.8261 clint.flowers@ded.mo.gov
Secondary Contact|Debra Lee 573.751.7822 debra.lee@ded.mo.gov

WorkKeys Testing and Certification

Melissa Woltkamp

573.526.8241

melissa.woltkamp@ded.mo.gov

WorkKeys Testing and Certification Contact

Traci Albertson

573.526.0882

traci.albertson@ded.mo.gov

Missouri Division of Workforce Development is an equal opportunity employer/program.

Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. Missouri TTY users can call (800) 735-2966 or dial 7-1-1.
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